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Epreuve

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Lieu de lâcher

BRETEUIL

BRETEUIL

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

ST JUST EN CHAUSSEE

BRETEUIL

PONT STE MAXENCE

CLERMONT

ST JUST EN CHAUSSEE

CLERMONT

NANTEUIL

Date

08/06/2013

15/06/2013

22/06/2013

29/06/2013

06/07/2013

13/07/2013

20/07/2013

28/07/2013

03/08/2013

10/08/2013

17/08/2013

Heure

10:25

08:50

07:30

09:55

10:00

11:15

07:05

07:30

07:10

07:20

07:30

Catégaorie

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Point avant

118

118

146

154

132

118

154

147

132

147

176

Point extr.

124

125

154

163

139

125

163

154

138

154

183

Engagés

251

316

298

353

332

419

427

219

357

438

397

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

127

150

178

201

227

264

282

318

347

372

380

Départage

4243

4145

4992

3703

3751

3255

2386

2257

1931

1356

1001

1041

821

842

887

976

691

806

814

782

496

463

447

501

375

156

131

91

104

118

88

Prix

111

106

105

77

74

70

62

53

45

28

22

21

20

17

17

16

15

14

14

13

12

10

8

7

5

4

3

2

2

2

1

Points

111,00

106,00

105,00

77,00

74,00

70,00

62,00

53,00

45,00

28,00

22,00

21,00

20,00

17,00

17,00

16,00

15,00

14,00

14,00

13,00

12,00

10,00

8,00

7,00

5,00

4,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

1,00

Amateur

LEROUGE Sabine

LEROUGE Nicolas

CUVELLIER José

MILBLED Yves P&F

VASSEUR Michel

WATELLE José

PUYPE Henri

DEBREU Pierre

CLIPET Jean-Paul

TILLIER Bernard

BILLERAIT Philippe

DIERMAN Jean-Pierre

BAILLY Tony

DEBREU Henri

SMIS Patrick

SMIS Roger

SIMON Laurent

BERTELOOT Océane

ROLLAND Ch & Kévin

CASTELOOT Claude

JUSTIN Thierry

LEFEVRE Mathieu

DUBOIS David

FARDOUX Guy

LECLERCQ David

DELBECQ Jean-Pierre

SIMON Aurélie

DUBOIS Joël

DEBUISSER Philippe

BROUTEL Serge

PRUVOST Jimmy

Bureau enlogeur

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
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